-Processing and Packaging machinery
-Conveyor lines, material handling
-Automated warehousing
APPLICATIONS
S40
High performance miniature European style photoelectric sensors
•	 High-performance models with Teach-in function
•	 Background suppression and LASER retroreflective models

NPN S40-PR-5-T03-NH 950401530
PNP S40-PR-5-T03-PH 950401470
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
ST-5039ST-505
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER NO.
ST-505 lateral mounting 95ACC2800
ST-5039 L-shaped fixing bracket 95ACC2270
Miniature Sensors - S40
OPTIC FUNCTION EMISSION CONNECTION OUTPUT MODEL ORDER No.
Polarized retroreflective
LASER M8 connector
NPN S40-PH-5-B03-NH 950401240
PNP S40-PH-5-B03-PH 950401250
LED
2m Cable
NPN S40-PR-2-B03-NH 950401360
PNP S40-PR-2-B03-PH 950401300
M8 connector
NPN S40-PR-5-B03-NH 950401480
PNP S40-PR-5-B03-PH 950401420
Diffuse proximity
LASER M8 connector
NPN S40-PH-5-C03-NH 950401260
PNP S40-PH-5-C03-PH 950401270
LED
2m Cable
NPN S40-PR-2-C03-NH 950401370
PNP S40-PR-2-C03-PH 950401310
M8 connector
NPN S40-PR-5-C03-NH 950401490
PNP S40-PR-5-C03-PH 950401430
Background suppression
LASER
2m Cable PNP S40-PH-2-M03-PH 950401540
M8 connector
NPN S40-PH-5-M03-NH 950401280
PNP S40-PH-5-M03-PH 950401290
LED
2m Cable
NPN S40-PR-2-M03-NH 950401380
PNP S40-PR-2-M03-PH 950401320
M8 connector
NPN S40-PR-5-M03-NH 950401500
PNP S40-PR-5-M03-PH 950401440
Retroreflective for transparent LED
2m Cable
NPN S40-PR-2-T03-NH 950401410
PNP S40-PR-2-T03-PH 950401350
M8 connector
NPN S40-PR-5-T03-NH 950401530
PNP S40-PR-5-T03-PH 950401470
CABLES
TYPE DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL ORDER No.
Axial M8 Connector
4-pole, grey, P.V.C.